Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sa'l’urJay

Ricardo
Levins
Morales

out studio

2

Harriet Tubman'’s
Combahee River raid
frees 750 slaves. 1863.

3

4

Tiananmen Square
Massacre: thousands
of pro-democracy
demonstrators killed in
Beijing, amidst weeks
of protest throughout
China. 1989.

5

“Indohispano” leader
Reies Lopez leads raid
on Tierra Armarilla
Courthouse in struggle
for native and Chicano
land rights. 1967.

7/

10

11

12

13

14

15

Soweto student
uprising against racist
education in South
Africa. 1976.

16

17

Cherokee trail of tears
begins. U.S. forces
civilian population to
march 1,200 miles as
part of ethnic cleansing
policy. 1838

18

19

Ethel and Julius
Rosenberg executed
by the U.S. for alleged
espionage. 1953.

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

The Stonewall Uprising, led
by queer and trans people
of color, fights back against
police harassment and
launches the modern gay
liberation movement. 1969.

29

30

600+ locations across the
U.S. hold “Families Belong
Together” demonstrations
in response to immigration
policies of child detention
and family separation. 2018

25

Sitting Bull leads native
coalition to victory over
invasion force led by
presidential hopeful
George Custer in Battle
of Little Bighorn. 1876

26

T
M &Graoes couucu »2
S
SETms ®

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.

© 2020 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio || June Artwork originally commissioned by Pride At Work (poster available for purchase)




