

## junio 2021 june

## Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Ricardo Levins Morales art studio		1	Harriet Tubman's Combahee River raid frees 750 slaves. 1863.	3	Tiananmen Square Massacre: thousands of pro-democracy demonstrators killed in Beijing, amidst weeks of protest throughout China. 1989.	"Indohispano" leader Reies Lopez leads raid on Tierra Armarilla Courthouse in struggle for native and Chicano land rights. 1967.
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	Soweto student uprising against racist education in South Africa. 1976.	16	Cherokee trail of tears begins. U.S. forces civilian population to march 1,200 miles as part of ethnic cleansing policy. 1838	18	19 Ethel and Julius Rosenberg executed by the U.S. for alleged espionage. 1953.
20	21	22	23	24	Sitting Bull leads native coalition to victory over invasion force led by presidential hopeful George Custer in Battle of Little Bighorn. 1876	26
27	The Stonewall Uprising, led by queer and trans people of color, fights back against police harassment and launches the modern gay liberation movement. 1969.	29	600+ locations across the U.S. hold "Families Belong Together" demonstrations in response to immigration policies of child detention and family separation. 2018			M TRADES WARE SOURCE 2